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Figure S1 Molecular packing of TPO-DBBO at different position of perspective (solvent 
molecules were removed for clarity)
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Figure S2 Storage oscilloscope trace of the TOF signal of holes photogenerated in and 
drifting across a 3Py-DBBO layer.
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Figure S3 Storage oscilloscope trace of the TOF signal of electrons photogenerated in 
and drifting across a 3Py-DBBO layer.
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Figure S4 Storage oscilloscope trace of the TOF signal of holes photogenerated in and 
drifting across a TPO-DBBO layer.
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Figure S5 Storage oscilloscope trace of the TOF signal of electrons photogenerated in 
and drifting across a TPO-DBBO layer.



400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0  5.5V
 7.5V
 9.5V
 11.5V
 13.5V
 15.5V
 17.5V

 

No
rm

al
iz

ed
 In

te
ns

ity
 (a

.u
.)

Wavelength (nm)

Figure S6. EL spectra of 3Py-DBBO based devices at different voltage.
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Figure S7. EL spectra of TPO-DBBO based devices at different voltage.
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Figure S8 PL spectra of 3Py-DBBO and TPO-DBBO in thin film.

Figure S9 Optimized molecular configuration of 3Py-DBBO and TPO-DBBO


